
SUNDVOLDEN GRAND PRIX
11/05/2019

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

1 
2 
3 
4 
6 
7
 

HAGEN Krister 
JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard 
KRON Andreas Lorentz 
LUNKE Sindre Skjøstad 
NIELSEN Andreas 
VINJEBO Emil Nygaard

NOR 
DEN 
DEN 
NOR 
DEN 
DEN
 

D.S. : BLAUDZUN Michael

RIW - RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEAM DEN

D.S. : BLAUDZUN Michael - 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17
 

AASHEIM Aksel Fischer 
WÆRENSKJOLD Søren 
FORFANG Ole 
HOEM Bjørn Tore 
HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund 
RØINÅS Fritjof 
VANGSTAD Andreas

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : GJOLBERG Adrian

JFN - JOKER FUEL OF NORWAY NOR

D.S. : GJOLBERG Adrian - 10005996095

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27
 

HOELGAARD Markus 
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas 
KULSET Kristian 
KULSET Sindre 
LEKNESSUND Andreas 
SLEEN Torjus 
TRÆEN Torstein

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : SNOEKS Leonard

UXT - UNO - X NORWEGIAN NOR

D.S. : SNOEKS Leonard - 10002930188

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37
 

AALRUST Håkon Lunder 
AASVOLD Kristian 
BENDIXEN Louis 
LUNDER Eirik 
ERIKSSON Jacob 
SOTBERG Andre 
TRONDSEN Trond Håkon

NOR 
NOR 
DEN 
NOR 
SWE 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : BORRESEN Magnus

TCO - TEAM COOP NOR

D.S. : BENJAMINSEN Olav Aleksander - 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

ERIKSEN Stein-Erik 
HINDSGAUL  MADSEN Jacob 
BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel 
BLIGAARD LYHNE Daniel 
CHRISTIANSEN Steffen Munk 
PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov

NOR 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN
 

D.S. : PEDERSEN Brian

TCQ - TEAM COLOQUICK DEN

 

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57
 

CLEMMENSEN Silas Zacharias 
GULDHAMMER Rasmus 
HYLDGAARD JEPPESEN Andreas 
LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. 
MORTENSEN Martin 
SCHULTZ Jesper 
THOMSEN Frederik

DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN
 

D.S. : GREGERSEN Michael

WAO - TEAM WAOO DEN

D.S. : FODER Daniel - 10003199364

61 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67
 

GRIGNARD Sébastien 
JACOBS Johan 
PATTYN Steven 
PONSAERTS Thibaut 
VAN MOER Brent 
VANHOOF Ward

BEL 
SUI 
BEL 
NOR 
BEL 
BEL
 

D.S. : ROES Carl

LOT - LOTTO SOUDAL U23 BEL

D.S. : ROES Carl - 10071283058

71 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77
 

BIRKEMOSE Arne 
LAMBERT Connor 
RØNNING Vebjørn 
VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre 
VERHEIJEN Geert 
WOLD Marius

DEN 
IRL 
NOR 
RSA 
NED 
NOR
 

D.S. : VIBEKKEN Ole Petter

MBD - NOR

D.S. : VIBEKKEN Ole Petter - 

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87
 

FJELLVÅG Asbjørn Slagtern 
AMUNDRUD Kjetil Johansen 
SKJELBRED Aleksander Andersen 
VANGEN Martin 
AASVANG Marius 
BUYLE Christian Edelsteen 
WENDELBORG Eirik

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : NILSEN John Robin

ACK - ASKER CK NOR

D.S. : NILSEN John Robin - 10019927723

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97
 

BREIVOLD Jon Soeveras 
ELLINGSEN Jonas 
DRIVENES Magnus 
BRULAND Eirik 
MADSSTUEN Asbjørn 
KILLINGBERG Kristian Østberg 
SKJØRTEN Erlend

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : JENSEN Eivind Kvamme

BIL - BYGDO IL NOR

 

102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107
 

BJERKVIK Håkon Nore 
EKREN Thomas 
RØMULD Odin 
SANDBERG Bjørn Helge 
SVENSLI Sondre Andersson 
YSLAND Erik

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : RØMULD Kåre

GSK - GAULDAL SK NOR

D.S. : RØMULD Kåre - 10051851837

111 
112 
113 
114 
116
 

CHRISTOFFERSEN Jørgen 
DALLAND Jonas Træland 
HANSEN Dan Erik 
IHLE Ådne 
SØRENSEN Petter

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : GRONDAHL Jon Anders

GSK - GLAMDAL SK NOR

D.S. : GRONDAHL Jon Anders - 

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

HAUGEN Audun 
JOHNSEN Joakim 
HALVORSEN Tobias 
STEINSLAND  Gunnar 
TEIGLAND Geir Kristian 
VETRHUS Alf Vidar

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : HAUGEN Jens Gunnar

KCK - KRISTIANSANDS CK NOR

D.S. : HAUGEN Jens Gunnar - 

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137
 

AULSTAD Brage 
DREGE André 
HOLTER Ådne 
SANDVOLD Carl-Martin 
SEKSE Runar 
STAUNE-MITTET Andreas 
WESTAD Rasmus Børset

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : HAUGSTAD Tormod

LCK - LILLEHAMMER CK NOR

D.S. : HAUGSTAD Tormod - 10011296945

141 
142 
143 
144 
145
 

AASHEIM Ludvig Fischer 
ANDRESEN Johannes Borud 
SUNDE Jørgen Strømstad 
BRYNSRUD Magnus 
HVIDEBERG Filip Iversby

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : AASHEIM Egil Andreas

OST - REGION OST NOR

 

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157
 

DANIELSEN Eirik 
FLØYSTAD Even 
KØHLER Victor 
NYHAGEN Endre Danielsen 
HARVEY Andreas Leander 
STERK-HANSEN Alexander 
INGEBRETSEN Thomas

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : JOHANNESSEN Rune

SOR - REGION SOR NOR

D.S. : JOHANNESSEN Rune - 

161 
162 
163 
164 
165
 

GAUTESTAD Audun 
LITLERE Erlend 
MADSEN Kristoffer 
DALE Christer Nygård 
ØVERLAND Erik Vevatne

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : GAUTESTAD Olav

VEST - REGION VEST NOR

D.S. : GAUTESTAD Olav - 10019531639

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177
 

VABØ Tore Andre Aase 
EID Magnus Bjerkestrand 
FLØTTEN Øyvind Brekke 
HEGGØ Andre 
KULSET Magnus 
FREDRIKSEN Sondre Midtsveen 
SKRETTEBERG Mathias

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : KØRNER Max Emil Boholm

RKR - RINGERIKS-KRAFT NOR

D.S. : KØRNER Max Emil Boholm - 

181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 
187
 

DVERSNES Fredrik 
ELLINGSEN Christoffer 
FATNES Martin Alexander 
HAAKONSEN Amund 
MOHR Johan Andreas Hole 
TALLAKSEN Leif Christian 
WAAGE Markus

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : AARESKJOLD Espen

SSK - SANDNES SK NOR

D.S. : AARESKJOLD Espen - 

191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197
 

SOLHEIM Isak B 
BEKKEN Jon-Anders 
BERGSJØ Christian 
BLÅLID Marius 
EIKELAND Ken-Levi 
KNOTTEN Iver Johan 
TUKO Edvardt

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : KNOTTEN Jon Erik

TCK - TONSBERG CK NOR

 

201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
207
 

KVERNBRÅTEN Kristian 
VEIMO Lars Morten 
STRAND Peder dahl 
DRAGSTEN Jørgen 
HORDNES Vebjørn 
LØVDAL Vegard

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : DRAGSTEN Just

TVK - TRONDHEIMS VK NOR

D.S. : DRAGSTEN Just - 10050048748

211 
213 
214 
215 
216 
217
 

HAUGEN Ole Jakob 
KLEVGÅRD Kristian 
REM Thomas 
STRINDIN Joachim 
HEJMAN Torbjørn Alexander 
SUNDQUIST Mathias

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : FREDRIKSEN Pål

IKH - IK HERO NOR

D.S. : FREDRIKSEN Pål - 10060808371

221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226 
227
 

BAKKEN Johan 
EIDE Mikkel 
HALVORSEN Erik Gellein 
HAUGSVÆR Håvard 
HOMME Erling 
HØVÅS Kristian 
SVENDSEN Simen Nordahl

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR
 

D.S. : EID HERMANSEN Sindre

TVB - REGION TEVEBU NOR
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